COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Computer Science and Business Systems-2020  Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
1 20H001 ARUN PRASAAD K 20CB710 43 47 90 S 20CB720 46 47 93 S 20CBPC0 40 47 87 A 20CBPG0 49 48 97 S
 63129  20CBPH0 45 40 85 A 20CBPJ0 47 44 91 S 20CBRA0 45 44 89 A      192 20 9.60
2 20H002 ARUNKUMAR  S. 20CB710 40 43 83 A 20CB720 44 43 87 A 20CBPC0 40 41 81 A 20CBPG0 49 47 96 S
 63545  20CBPH0 41 37 78 B 20CBPJ0 38 39 77 B 20CBRA0 44 44 88 A      176 20 8.80
3 20H003 ASHOK KUMAR K.S 20CB710 47 49 96 S 20CB720 47 49 96 S 20CBPC0 44 47 91 S 20CBPG0 49 49 98 S
 63384  20CBPH0 45 45 90 S 20CBPJ0 47 45 92 S 20CBRA0 47 46 93 S      200 20 10.00
4 20H004 BALAJI ARIGHANT V. 20CB710 31 44 75 B 20CB720 41 46 87 A 20CBPC0 33 42 75 B 20CBPG0 47 45 92 S
 63233  20CBPH0 38 42 80 A 20CBPJ0 34 40 74 B 20CBRA0 39 40 79 B      169 20 8.45
5 20H005 BEN LEE WILLIAMS D 20CB710 29 41 70 B 20CB720 36 33 69 C 20CBPC0 33 38 71 B 20CBPG0 46 44 90 S
 63390  20CBPH0 39 36 75 B 20CBPJ0 26 29 55 D 20CBRA0 34 38 72 B      153 20 7.65
6 20H006 CHANDRA MOULI V 20CB710 43 46 89 A 20CB720 46 47 93 S 20CBPC0 46 46 92 S 20CBPG0 49 47 96 S
 63383  20CBPH0 39 42 81 A 20CBPJ0 44 42 86 A 20CBRA0 44 46 90 S      191 20 9.55
7 20H007 DAHLIA CLARET J 20CB710 48 48 96 S 20CB720 47 49 96 S 20CBPC0 46 47 93 S 20CBPG0 49 48 97 S
 63645  20CBPH0 48 47 95 S 20CBPJ0 46 47 93 S 20CBRA0 46 46 92 S      200 20 10.00
8 20H008 DEVI PADMA K 20CB710 42 44 86 A 20CB720 45 49 94 S 20CBPC0 44 48 92 S 20CBPG0 47 46 93 S
 63389  20CBPH0 47 44 91 S 20CBPJ0 46 46 92 S 20CBRA0 45 46 91 S      197 20 9.85
9 20H009 DHANALAKSHMI  M 20CB710 41 48 89 A 20CB720 40 46 86 A 20CBPC0 43 47 90 S 20CBPG0 49 48 97 S
 63462  20CBPH0 40 41 81 A 20CBPJ0 47 41 88 A 20CBRA0 44 46 90 S      188 20 9.40
10 20H010 DHARUN RATHINAVEL  S 20CB2B0 36 35 71 B 20CB710 37 32 69 C 20CB720 36 28 64 C 20CBPC0 30 29 59 D
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Computer Science and Business Systems-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 1/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 63370  20CBPG0 47 38 85 A 20CBPH0 39 20 59 D 20CBPJ0 34 28 62 C 20CBRA0 34 33 67 C 155 22 7.05
11 20H011 DHAYANIDHI E 20CB710 41 45 86 A 20CB720 43 42 85 A 20CBPC0 38 47 85 A 20CBPG0 47 44 91 S
 63735  20CBPH0 44 43 87 A 20CBPJ0 43 44 87 A 20CBRA0 45 45 90 S      185 20 9.25
12 20H012 GOKUL RAJ S.N. 20CB710 46 50 96 S 20CB720 49 49 98 S 20CBPC0 47 49 96 S 20CBPG0 49 48 97 S
 63152  20CBPH0 46 47 93 S 20CBPJ0 48 48 96 S 20CBRA0 48 48 96 S      200 20 10.00
13 20H013 HARESH D 20CB710 42 47 89 A 20CB720 46 47 93 S 20CBPC0 42 47 89 A 20CBPG0 48 46 94 S
 63135  20CBPH0 47 47 94 S 20CBPJ0 42 44 86 A 20CBRA0 47 47 94 S      190 20 9.50
14 20H014 HARIHARA SUBRAMANIAN M 20CB710 45 49 94 S 20CB720 47 48 95 S 20CBPC0 46 46 92 S 20CBPG0 49 47 96 S
 63090  20CBPH0 45 47 92 S 20CBPJ0 47 46 93 S 20CBRA0 47 47 94 S      200 20 10.00
15 20H015 HARSHITHA P 20CB710 48 47 95 S 20CB720 46 43 89 A 20CBPC0 43 47 90 S 20CBPG0 48 49 97 S
 63208  20CBPH0 47 44 91 S 20CBPJ0 45 46 91 S 20CBRA0 47 46 93 S      197 20 9.85
16 20H016 JANANE SHREE M 20CB710 48 47 95 S 20CB720 48 48 96 S 20CBPC0 46 47 93 S 20CBPG0 49 49 98 S
 63774  20CBPH0 45 46 91 S 20CBPJ0 48 48 96 S 20CBRA0 47 47 94 S      200 20 10.00
17 20H017 JAYAGAYATHIRI N 20CB710 43 47 90 S 20CB720 46 45 91 S 20CBPC0 42 45 87 A 20CBPG0 48 48 96 S
 63381  20CBPH0 46 40 86 A 20CBPJ0 42 44 86 A 20CBRA0 46 46 92 S      191 20 9.55
18 20H018 KARTHIHA K 20CB710 46 47 93 S 20CB720 39 46 85 A 20CBPC0 43 43 86 A 20CBPG0 49 48 97 S
 63804  20CBPH0 45 42 87 A 20CBPJ0 43 44 87 A 20CBRA0 46 45 91 S      188 20 9.40
19 20H019 KARUNASAGAR  A. 20CB710 46 47 93 S 20CB720 48 46 94 S 20CBPC0 41 47 88 A 20CBPG0 47 48 95 S
 63379  20CBPH0 47 43 90 S 20CBPJ0 45 47 92 S 20CBRA0 46 46 92 S      197 20 9.85
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Computer Science and Business Systems-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
20 20H020 KASINATH  J 15NR3B0 77 0 77 B 20CB710 46 49 95 S 20CB720 49 49 98 S 20CBPG0 49 47 96 S
 63392  20CBPH0 47 46 93 S 20CBPJ0 47 48 95 S 20CBRA0 48 47 95 S      194 20 9.70
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 2/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
21 20H021 KASUKURTHI SIVAKUMAR 20CB2B0 32 40 72 B 20CB710 33 34 67 C 20CB720 25 31 56 D 20CBPC0 31 33 64 C
 63700  20CBPG0 46 37 83 A 20CBPH0 36 32 68 C 20CBPJ0 31 28 59 D 20CBRA0 38 33 71 B 156 22 7.09
22 20H022 LEO FRANKLIN D 20CB710 30 26 56 D 20CB720 27 25 52 D 20CBPC0 26 35 61 C 20CBPG0 44 40 84 A
 63375  20CBPH0 30 26 56 D 20CBPJ0 26 27 53 D 20CBRA0 33 34 67 C      132 20 6.60
23 20H023 LINGESHWARAN R 20CB710 45 47 92 S 20CB720 46 48 94 S 20CBPC0 46 48 94 S 20CBPG0 49 48 97 S
 63393  20CBPH0 47 46 93 S 20CBPJ0 47 47 94 S 20CBRA0 46 46 92 S      200 20 10.00
24 20H024 MAANSHI P 20CB710 47 46 93 S 20CB720 45 49 94 S 20CBPC0 45 47 92 S 20CBPG0 48 48 96 S
 63775  20CBPH0 46 42 88 A 20CBPJ0 44 46 90 S 20CBRA0 46 44 90 S      198 20 9.90
25 20H025 MAHAJAISHREE R 20CB710 47 48 95 S 20CB720 47 47 94 S 20CBPC0 45 49 94 S 20CBPG0 48 48 96 S
 63396  20CBPH0 48 43 91 S 20CBPJ0 46 46 92 S 20CBRA0 47 46 93 S      200 20 10.00
26 20H026 MANJARI S 20CB710 45 48 93 S 20CB720 44 48 92 S 20CBPC0 40 47 87 A 20CBPG0 48 47 95 S
 63378  20CBPH0 44 42 86 A 20CBPJ0 43 46 89 A 20CBRA0 46 44 90 S      191 20 9.55
27 20H027 MEENARAGAVI P 20CB710 47 46 93 S 20CB720 46 45 91 S 20CBPC0 42 45 87 A 20CBPG0 49 48 97 S
 63810  20CBPH0 34 39 73 B 20CBPJ0 48 45 93 S 20CBRA0 46 46 92 S      193 20 9.65
28 20H028 NAFIZA R 20CB710 45 43 88 A 20CB720 45 46 91 S 20CBPC0 37 45 82 A 20CBPG0 48 47 95 S
 63798  20CBPH0 43 39 82 A 20CBPJ0 39 46 85 A 20CBRA0 46 46 92 S      188 20 9.40
29 20H029 NANDHINI S 20CB710 49 48 97 S 20CB720 46 49 95 S 20CBPC0 45 48 93 S 20CBPG0 48 47 95 S
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Computer Science and Business Systems-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 63039  20CBPH0 43 46 89 A 20CBPJ0 47 46 93 S 20CBRA0 45 46 91 S      198 20 9.90
30 20H030 NAVEEN KRISHNA BALAJI K 20CB710 44 46 90 S 20CB720 47 49 96 S 20CBPC0 38 46 84 A 20CBPG0 47 48 95 S
 63386  20CBPH0 40 44 84 A 20CBPJ0 44 44 88 A 20CBRA0 45 46 91 S      191 20 9.55
31 20H031 NIKHIL K M 20CB710 47 47 94 S 20CB720 46 49 95 S 20CBPC0 45 46 91 S 20CBPG0 48 47 95 S
 63202  20CBPH0 45 41 86 A 20CBPJ0 46 47 93 S 20CBRA0 45 47 92 S      198 20 9.90
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 3/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
32 20H032 PANCHUMARTHI ABHINAV 20CB710 47 46 93 S 20CB720 38 46 84 A 20CBPC0 42 46 88 A 20CBPG0 46 48 94 S
 63374  20CBPH0 39 41 80 A 20CBPJ0 42 44 86 A 20CBRA0 44 46 90 S      188 20 9.40
33 20H033 PAVITHRA R 20CB710 45 49 94 S 20CB720 41 44 85 A 20CBPC0 39 46 85 A 20CBPG0 48 48 96 S
 63239  20CBPH0 45 42 87 A 20CBPJ0 42 42 84 A 20CBRA0 43 43 86 A      185 20 9.25
34 20H034 PRITHIVI RAJ  S 20CB710 47 46 93 S 20CB720 43 46 89 A 20CBPC0 37 44 81 A 20CBPG0 47 47 94 S
 63382  20CBPH0 42 40 82 A 20CBPJ0 42 43 85 A 20CBRA0 45 42 87 A      185 20 9.25
35 20H035 RADHIKA K 20CB710 46 50 96 S 20CB720 47 48 95 S 20CBPC0 43 46 89 A 20CBPG0 49 49 98 S
 63398  20CBPH0 45 42 87 A 20CBPJ0 47 46 93 S 20CBRA0 45 45 90 S      195 20 9.75
36 20H036 RAHUL RAM P 20CB2B0 38 42 80 A 20CB710 29 40 69 C 20CB720 33 37 70 B 20CBPC0 26 33 59 D
 63371  20CBPG0 42 39 81 A 20CBPH0 29 29 58 D 20CBPJ0 28 22 50 D 20CBRA0 34 33 67 C 156 22 7.09
37 20H037 RAJ KUMAR K. 20CB710 42 47 89 A 20CB720 47 48 95 S 20CBPC0 40 44 84 A 20CBPG0 49 48 97 S
 63394  20CBPH0 41 40 81 A 20CBPJ0 47 38 85 A 20CBRA0 44 46 90 S      188 20 9.40
38 20H038 RAMYAVARSHINI P 20CB710 45 47 92 S 20CB720 48 49 97 S 20CBPC0 42 46 88 A 20CBPG0 49 48 97 S
 63600  20CBPH0 45 43 88 A 20CBPJ0 44 45 89 A 20CBRA0 46 46 92 S      191 20 9.55
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Computer Science and Business Systems-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
39 20H039 RINA E VERONICA 20CB710 44 48 92 S 20CB720 43 49 92 S 20CBPC0 39 40 79 B 20CBPG0 48 47 95 S
 63832  20CBPH0 35 32 67 C 20CBPJ0 38 37 75 B 20CBRA0 45 44 89 A      177 20 8.85
40 20H040 ROHITH HARISH S K 20CB710 42 43 85 A 20CB720 44 44 88 A 20CBPC0 35 43 78 B 20CBPG0 48 44 92 S
 63746  20CBPH0 40 40 80 A 20CBPJ0 41 36 77 B 20CBRA0 39 42 81 A      175 20 8.75
41 20H041 ROHITH N M 20CB710 44 46 90 S 20CB720 46 46 92 S 20CBPC0 39 46 85 A 20CBPG0 49 47 96 S
 63136  20CBPH0 39 40 79 B 20CBPJ0 44 43 87 A 20CBRA0 43 46 89 A      186 20 9.30
42 20H042 SANJEEV HARI V 20CB710 41 45 86 A 20CB720 43 47 90 S 20CBPC0 39 45 84 A 20CBPG0 45 45 90 S
 63391  20CBPH0 36 40 76 B 20CBPJ0 42 35 77 B 20CBRA0 45 43 88 A      179 20 8.95
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 4/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
43 20H043 SHIFA SHAHANI D. 20CB710 42 47 89 A 20CB720 48 49 97 S 20CBPC0 44 47 91 S 20CBPG0 49 47 96 S
 63385  20CBPH0 42 43 85 A 20CBPJ0 43 40 83 A 20CBRA0 45 42 87 A      188 20 9.40
44 20H044 SHRI VISHNUVARDHAN K. 20CB710 28 42 70 B 20CB720 43 41 84 A 20CBPC0 27 38 65 C 20CBPG0 48 39 87 A
 63388  20CBPH0 26 26 52 D 20CBPJ0 32 29 61 C 20CBRA0 35 33 68 C      151 20 7.55
45 20H045 SILESH A K 20CB710 45 47 92 S 20CB720 49 48 97 S 20CBPC0 38 45 83 A 20CBPG0 49 48 97 S
 63780  20CBPH0 43 43 86 A 20CBPJ0 45 42 87 A 20CBRA0 48 47 95 S      191 20 9.55
46 20H046 SORNA SARATHI N 20CB710 44 47 91 S 20CB720 47 49 96 S 20CBPC0 36 42 78 B 20CBPG0 48 48 96 S
 63134  20CBPH0 42 43 85 A 20CBPJ0 45 40 85 A 20CBRA0 46 47 93 S      188 20 9.40
47 20H047 SRIRAM G K 20CB710 45 47 92 S 20CB720 45 48 93 S 20CBPC0 43 48 91 S 20CBPG0 49 49 98 S
 63224  20CBPH0 45 43 88 A 20CBPJ0 45 47 92 S 20CBRA0 48 47 95 S      198 20 9.90
48 20H048 SUBARNA KIRUTHIGA A 20CB710 43 49 92 S 20CB720 45 47 92 S 20CBPC0 43 42 85 A 20CBPG0 48 48 96 S
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Computer Science and Business Systems-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 63189  20CBPH0 41 43 84 A 20CBPJ0 39 46 85 A 20CBRA0 46 46 92 S      191 20 9.55
49 20H049 SUBASHREE  Y.P 20CB710 41 50 91 S 20CB720 44 48 92 S 20CBPC0 44 46 90 S 20CBPG0 48 47 95 S
 63387  20CBPH0 46 44 90 S 20CBPJ0 43 45 88 A 20CBRA0 44 44 88 A      193 20 9.65
50 20H050 SUDHARSAN R 20CB710 42 43 85 A 20CB720 47 46 93 S 20CBPC0 38 46 84 A 20CBPG0 48 48 96 S
 63206  20CBPH0 44 44 88 A 20CBPJ0 40 41 81 A 20CBRA0 46 47 93 S      188 20 9.40
51 20H051 SUGANTH KUMAR V 20CB710 42 47 89 A 20CB720 43 47 90 S 20CBPC0 37 41 78 B 20CBPG0 48 48 96 S
 63137  20CBPH0 40 42 82 A 20CBPJ0 43 42 85 A 20CBRA0 42 46 88 A      182 20 9.10
52 20H052 SUNTHARARAKAVAN G 20CB710 38 47 85 A 20CB720 41 47 88 A 20CBPC0 37 46 83 A 20CBPG0 48 48 96 S
 63173  20CBPH0 43 43 86 A 20CBPJ0 42 40 82 A 20CBRA0 40 44 84 A      182 20 9.10
53 20H053 SURYA PRAKASH R. 20CB710 48 48 96 S 20CB720 48 49 97 S 20CBPC0 40 46 86 A 20CBPG0 47 48 95 S
 63366  20CBPH0 45 41 86 A 20CBPJ0 46 44 90 S 20CBRA0 47 48 95 S      195 20 9.75
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 5/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
54 20H054 SWARNAMALYA S 20CB710 44 47 91 S 20CB720 42 42 84 A 20CBPC0 32 39 71 B 20CBPG0 48 47 95 S
 63783  20CBPH0 43 44 87 A 20CBPJ0 40 39 79 B 20CBRA0 41 44 85 A      178 20 8.90
55 20H055 THANUSH  A.A 20CB710 35 36 71 B 20CB720 41 46 87 A 20CBPC0 27 37 64 C 20CBPG0 45 41 86 A
 63376  20CBPH0 34 36 70 B 20CBPJ0 31 41 72 B 20CBRA0 40 40 80 A      165 20 8.25
56 20H056 THIRISHA  R 20CB710 46 44 90 S 20CB720 48 48 96 S 20CBPC0 43 47 90 S 20CBPG0 49 47 96 S
 63072  20CBPH0 44 42 86 A 20CBPJ0 45 45 90 S 20CBRA0 47 47 94 S      198 20 9.90
57 20H057UMAMAHESWARI RAJASEKARAN 20CB710 46 48 94 S 20CB720 48 49 97 S 20CBPC0 48 48 96 S 20CBPG0 49 48 97 S
 63397  20CBPH0 47 47 94 S 20CBPJ0 46 48 94 S 20CBRA0 47 47 94 S      200 20 10.00
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Computer Science and Business Systems-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
58 20H058 VAISHNAVI M S 20CB710 49 50 99 S 20CB720 47 48 95 S 20CBPC0 45 48 93 S 20CBPG0 48 49 97 S
 63139  20CBPH0 46 46 92 S 20CBPJ0 46 47 93 S 20CBRA0 47 46 93 S      200 20 10.00
59 20H060 AARAVAMUDHAN B 20CB2B0 36 36 72 B 20CB710 34 38 72 B 20CB720 25 42 67 C 20CBPC0 31 32 63 C
 64CB001  20CBPE0 33 25 58 D 20CBPG0 45 41 86 A 20CBPH0 27 30 57 D 20CBPJ0 26 28 54 D
   20CBRA0 35 30 65 C                181 26 6.96
60 20H061 BARATH S 20CB710 28 39 67 C 20CB720 25 35 60 C 20CBPC0 29 35 64 C 20CBPG0 48 44 92 S
 64CB006  20CBPH0 33 32 65 C 20CBPJ0 33 32 65 C 20CBRA0 36 33 69 C      146 20 7.30
61 20H062 HARI HARA SUDHAN M 20CB710 25 37 62 C 20CB720 25 35 60 C 20CBPC0 27 34 61 C 20CBPG0 45 36 81 A
 64CB005  20CBPH0 30 30 60 C 20CBPJ0 26 31 57 D 20CBRA0 31 32 63 C      140 20 7.00
62 20H063 PRAGADEESHWARAN B U 20CB710 35 42 77 B 20CB720 26 42 68 C 20CBPC0 25 33 58 D 20CBPG0 46 44 90 S
 64CB003  20CBPH0 36 35 71 B 20CBPJ0 25 32 57 D 20CBRA0 36 38 74 B      147 20 7.35
63 20H064 RAGAVENDHARAN M 20CB710 25 39 64 C 20CB720 29 30 59 D 20CBPC0 25 29 54 D 20CBPE0 26 21 47 U
 64CB002  20CBPG0 40 31 71 B 20CBPH0 25 26 51 D 20CBPJ0 28 22 50 D 20CBRA0 27 29 56 D 127 20 5.29
64 20H065 SUSMITHA SRI K.V. 20CB710 46 44 90 S 20CB720 38 45 83 A 20CBPC0 37 39 76 B 20CBPG0 46 49 95 S
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 6/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
 64CB004  20CBPH0 45 38 83 A 20CBPJ0 35 42 77 B 20CBRA0 45 45 90 S      181 20 9.05
AA-ABSENT, U-FAIL, WD-WITHDRAWN, WH-WITHHELD, AN-ANNULED
S:- 90 TO 100,A:- 80 TO 89,B:- 70 TO 79,C:- 60 TO 69,D:- 50 TO 59,U:- 0 TO 49
S:10,A:9,B:8,C:7,D:6,U:0,AA:0,WDN:0,AN:0,LA:0,WH:0
Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass  Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass
3 15NR3B0 DEEP LEARNING 50  2 20CB2B0 MERN Stack 25
3 20CB710 Service Operations Management 25  3 20CB720 IT WORKSHOP 25
3 20CBPC0 MACHINE LEARNING 25  4 20CBPE0 DATA MINING AND ANALYTICS 25
2 20CBPG0 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 25  2 20CBPH0 Human Resource Management 25
4 20CBPJ0 IT Project Management 25  3 20CBRA0 USABILITY DESIGN OF SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS 25
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 7/7